
ADMINISTRATION

Patrick Pelky
Environmental, Health & Safety 

Division Director
(920) 869 - 4590 ppelky1@oneidanation.org

Brenda Skenandore

Inez Douglas

Office Manager

Administrative Assistant III

869 - 4591

869 - 4575 

bskenan6@oneidanation.org

idouglas@oneidanation.org

HEALTH & INDUSTRIAL SERVICES & ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

Jeff Mears Environmental Area Manager 869 - 4555 jmears@oneidanation.org

Amy Spears
Environmental Specialist 

Pollution/Recycling LTE
869 - 4549 aspears@oneidanation.org

Vanessa Miller Public Health Sanitarian Trainee 869 - 4553 vmiller@oneidanation.org

Dan King Safety Coordinator 869 - 4557 dking1@oneidanation.org

Albert Baird Industrial Hygienist 869 - 4554 abaird@oneidanation.org

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

Jim Snitgen Water Resources Team Leader 869 - 4589 jsnitgen@oneidanation.org

Tony Kuchma Wetland Program Coordinator 869 - 4592 akuchma@oneidanation.org

Melis Arik Water Resources Specialist 869-4566 marik@oneidanation.org

Victoria Flowers Environmental Specialist 869 - 4548 vflowers@oneidanation.org

ECO-SERVICES

Michael Finney Eco-Services Manager 869 - 4576 mfinney@oneidanation.org

Michael Troge Environmental Program Manager 869 - 4572 mtroge@oneidanation.org

For questions on compliance with federal and tribal wetland laws, wetland restoration projects, and public 

education on the functions and values provided by wetlands.

For questions concerning potential or actual contaminated properties, underground storage tanks, and the 

redevelopment and re-use of contaminated properties

For questions on surface waters of the Reservation, biological monitoring and analysis, surface waters policy and 

restoration projects.

For questions on the Environmental, Health & Safety Area including Environmental Quality, Health and Industrial 

Services, Eco-Services, and Conservation.

For questions on Health & Industrial Services which includes Occupational Safety, Air Quality, Recycling, Industrial 

Hygiene and Environmental Health (Sanitarian).

For questions on pollution prevention (P2), and compliance monitoring for the residential and commercial waste 

and recycling contracts.

For questions about Food Safety Classes, Food Vendor license

For questions on ecological restoration, non-point best-management practices, and implementation of sustainable 

community & landscape planning.

DIRECTORY  Oneida Environmental, Health & Safety Division

P.O. Box 365 - N7332 Water Circle Place, Oneida, WI  54155

Phone # 1-800-236-2868, Fax:  920-869-1610

For questions on surface water quality monitoring, EPA Clean Water Act, and Nonpoint source pollution grants.

For questions on compliance with tribal and federal occupational laws like OSHA, and the Oneida Nation 

Emergency Management Committee Committee (ONEPC).

For questions on health hazards concerning indoor air quality such as, asbestos, lead (Pb) & radon.
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Steve Linskens Environmental Project Manager 869 - 4571 slinsken@oneidanation.org

Wes Johnson Project Technician Manager 869 - 4587 wjohnson@oneidanation.org

Jon Habeck Project Technician Manager 869 - 4560 jhabeck@oneidanation.org

Sylvia Cornelius Environmental Project Manager 869 - 4570 scornel2@oneidanation.org

Shad Webster Natural Resources Director 869 - 1450 swebster2@oneidanation.org

Terry Metoxen Senior Warden 562 - 5704 tmetoxen@oneidanation.org

Harvey Kosowski Warden 713 - 8451 hkosowsk@oneidanation.org

Jacy Rasmussen Administrative Assistant III 869 - 1450 jrasmus1@oneidanation.org

Dan Brooks Forester / OCC Supervisor 869 - 1450 dbrooks@oneidanation.org

Rod Hill Natural Resource Tech Lead/OCC 713 - 8635 rhill8@oneidanation.org

Louis Mehojah Natural Resource Tech II / OCC 869 - 1450 lmehoja@oneidanation.org

Lloyd Ninham Natural Resource Tech II / OCC 869 - 1450 lninha1@oneidanation.org

Scott King Natural Resource Tech I / OCC 869 - 1450 sking4@oneidanation.org

David Flores Natural Resource Tech I 869-1450 dflores@oneidanation.org

For questions on the tribal waterway buffer program & other projects such as; manure pit abandonment and 

restoration, demolition and recycling of buildings, and access roads to natural areas.

For questions on community outreach events, environmental education, medicinal plants, and the natural area and 

trails maps and guides.

CONSERVATION (920) 869-1450 N8047 Cty. Rd. U, Oneida, WI 54155  Fax: (920) 869-2743

For questions on managing the natural resources, monitoring and regulating Oneida sportsmen during Hunting & 

Fishing seasons, as well as regulate ATV laws, education & training courses.

For questions on the regulation and enforcement of Oneida's hunting, fishing, trapping, signage, environmental, 

and wildfire regulations, education & training courses.

For questions on hunting, fishing, trapping, ATV regulations, Natural Resource, Fisheries Management.  Also 

Conservation practices, education & training courses.

For questions on the Priority Watershed Program, USDA projects, and renewable energy efficiency projects and 

initiatives.
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For questions on the implementation of tribal conservation practices & landscape services in the field.

For questions on administrative activities, Oneida Sportsman License, Dog/Cat License, and orders for picnic table 

rental/purchase.

For questions on tree management, including forest & woodland management, arboriculture, urban forestry, 

conservation, research, education, training, and the Oneida Conservation Corps (OCC) program.

For questions of the Oneida Conservation Corps Program, tribal conservation practices and landscape services in 

the field.

For questions on the Oneida Conservation Corps, and the implementation of tribal conservation practices and 

landscape services in the field.
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